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John Robortella <john.robortella@gmail.com>

Fwd: NPS approval

1 message

Ron Brand <ribplans@gmail.com>

To: John Robortella <john.robortella@gmail.com>

John, please add this to the 1816 distribution today. Carol, please post on Town's website.
Thanks,

Ron

- Forwarded message

From: <dbandib@rochester.rr.com>

Date: Tue, Jul 16, 2024 at 1:54 PM

Subject: NPS approval

To: ribplans@gmail.com <rlbplans@gmail.com>

This is the email from NPS reviewer

From: "Ann Morton"
To: "Dave Bruinix"

Cc:

Sent: Tuesday July 16 2024 1:52:04PM
Subject: Fwd: [EXTERNAL] NPS HER Grant P22AP00554 Farmington 1816 Quaker Meeting House

Ann Morton

Morton Archaeological Research Services
1215 Macedon Center Road

Macedon, NY 14502
aewmorton96@gmail.com

(585) 301-0965

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Alvey, James W" <James_Alvey@nps.gov>

Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] NPS HER Grant P22AP00554 Farmington 1816 Quaker Meeting House
Date: January 22, 2024 at 4:05:48 PM EST

To: JUDITH WELLMAN <historicalnewyork@me.com>

Cc: Ann Morton <amorton@rochester.rr.com>, Bill Brandow <bbrandow@jgwaarchitects.com>,
Jonathan Hoose <jhoose@causewave.org>, "Kate Badgley" <kate.badgley@parks.ny.gov>, Ann
Morton <aewmorton96@gmail.com>

Hello Judith & Ann,

The exterior work is approved. You may proceed with them per the construction
documents submitted. Keep me apprised of any substantive changes.

Best regards,

Tue, Jul 16, 2024 at 2:04 PM

7/16/24,2:13 PM
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James

James Alvey

he/him/his

Grants Management Specialist

State, Tribal, Local, Plans & Grants

National Park Service

1849 C Street, NW Mail Stop 7360 (Mail sent USPS will be irradiated)
Washington, DC 20240

Cell Phone: 202.536.6557 (scheduling calls via email strongly encouraged)
www.nps.gov/STLPG
https://www.nps.gov/subjects/historicpreservationfund/index.htm

Schedule: Monday through Thursday

If you are having technical issues with GrantSolutions please direct your message
to help@grantsolutions.gov

7/16/24,2:13 PM



